RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3465/2016 SECRETARY REVENUE DEPARTMENT AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAKSHMAMMA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing slp)

Date : 16/09/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Fresh address of respondent Nos.15 to 21 be furnished by

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner within two weeks' time.

Notice thereafter be issued.

Respondent Nos.2 and 5 have already filed the counter

affidavit.

affid None servi List appears for the remaining respondents, despite due

service.

List again on 24.11.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL) Registrar

www.ecourtsindia.com